2/9/26, 3:40 PM

2026 PGA TOUR THE CUT International #5 (Pebble) -

2/10/2026

A1l

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

C1

c2

C3

C4

D1

D2

D3

Pebble Inbump
Titles
Rory Mcllroy Intro

Rory Mcllroy 2025
Feature

Justin Rose Intro

Justin Rose 2025
Feature

Segue WM Winner
WM Winner
FEC STANDINGS

WM Winner Walk

REJOIN

Intro VO Scottie
Feature

Scottie Scheffler
2025 Feature

Make A Wish -
Carson Meets
Scottie

Wyndham Clark
Just a Drill

TV TIMES

Champions Hole -
14 Pebble

00:04:49

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:54

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:06:19

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:58

00:00:00

00:00:00

Printed by Ali Kerns on 2/9/2026 3:40:26 PM

00:00:19

00:00:00

00:00:20

00:03:11

00:00:06

00:01:50

00:00:10

00:00:25

00:00:08

00:01:06

00:00:00

00:00:20

00:03:17

00:01:56

00:02:57

00:00:06

00:01:18

12:00:00
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:00:00
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:04:49
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:09:43
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:16:02
PM

12:22:00
PM

12:22:00
PM

https://www.rundowncreator.com/pgatour/PrinterFriendlyRundown.php?RundownID=56 1 & Columns=StorySlug-18-16-4-6-8-EstimatedDuration-ActualDuration-Fro. ..

1/1



