

PGA TOUR Entertainment › 2026 PGA TOUR THE CUT International #5 (Pebble) - 2/10/2026

Timed OK / TRT 00:22:00

Page	Story Slug	Notes	Producer	Audio	Edited	Editor	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
A1	Pebble Inbump						00:04:49	00:00:19	12:00:00 PM	12:00:00 PM
A2	Titles						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:04:49 PM	12:04:49 PM
A3	Rory McIlroy Intro						00:00:00	00:00:20	12:04:49 PM	12:04:49 PM
A4	Rory McIlroy 2025 Feature						00:00:00	00:03:11	12:04:49 PM	12:04:49 PM
B0	BREAK 1						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:04:49 PM	12:04:49 PM
B1	Justin Rose Intro						00:04:54	00:00:06	12:04:49 PM	12:04:49 PM
B2	Justin Rose 2025 Feature						00:00:00	00:01:50	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
B3	Segue WM Winner						00:00:00	00:00:10	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
B4	WM Winner						00:00:00	00:00:25	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
B5	FEC STANDINGS						00:00:00	00:00:08	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
B6	WM Winner Walk						00:00:00	00:01:06	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
C0	BREAK 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
C1	REJOIN						00:06:19	00:00:00	12:09:43 PM	12:09:43 PM
C2	Intro VO Scottie Feature						00:00:00	00:00:20	12:16:02 PM	12:16:02 PM
C3	Scottie Scheffler 2025 Feature						00:00:00	00:03:17	12:16:02 PM	12:16:02 PM
C4	Make A Wish - Carson Meets Scottie						00:00:00	00:01:56	12:16:02 PM	12:16:02 PM
D0	BREAK 3						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:16:02 PM	12:16:02 PM
D1	Wyndham Clark Just a Drill						00:05:58	00:02:57	12:16:02 PM	12:16:02 PM
D2	TV TIMES						00:00:00	00:00:06	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM
D3	Champions Hole - 14 Pebble						00:00:00	00:01:18	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM
E0	END						00:00:00	00:00:00	12:22:00 PM	12:22:00 PM

Printed by Ali Kerns on 2/9/2026 3:40:26 PM